
Shepherd of the Hills Christian Preschool 
T/TH class 

 
 

◄ September 2016 October  2016 November 2016 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Wear something 

 to school 

today. 

5  
 

6  
Blowing bubbles for   

   B!    

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  

Columbus Day 

11  
Let’s have a Blue 
Balloon Battle!    

                             

12  
 

13  
Fire Trucks are 
coming today! 

             

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Making Music!  

19  
 

20  
No need to send a 
snack!  We’ll be 
having Mini 
Marshmallows today! 

21  
Hallelujah Harvest is 
tonight! 6:30-8! 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Celebrating Joey’s 
birthday today! No 
snack needed! 

             

26  
 

27  
What Superman 
See’s is the game 
today! 

                      

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
1 Corinthians 14:40, “Put all things in order.” 
Acts 5:29, “We ought to obey God.” 

http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2016-Calendar.html


 


